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DATE

02/25/17
03/01/17
03/04/17
03/08/17

03/11/17
03/15/17

03/18/17
03/22/17
03/25/17
03/29/17
04/01/17
04/05/17
04/08/17
04/12/17
04/15/17
04/19/17
04/22/17
04/26/17
04/29/17
05/03/17
05/06/17
05/10/17

GPEST.XLS (CFS) 3/17/2017

DAY

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed

Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed

Grand Prize Estimate Issued
03/17/17
Saturday Start
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL
$27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000  $24,434,941.97  1.637 46%  4.6%
$25,012,404 $53,924,093 $53,000,000  $32,400,000.00  1.637 42%  8.6%
$28,868,654 $71,234,895 $68,000,000  $40,800,000.00  1.666 48% 13.0%
$26,936,478 $86,495,740 $85,000,000  $51,000,000.00  1.666 45% 17.0%
$32,550,214 $106,637,705 $104,000,000  $61,400,000.00  1.693 5.4% 21.5%
$29,851,224 $123,374,192 $123,000,000  $72,700,000.00  1.693 5.0% 25.4%
$34,962,185 $139,801,547 $141,000,000  $84,100,000.00  1.677 5.8% 29.7%
$31,045,273 $155,423,843 $155,000,000  $92,400,000.00  1.677 5.2% 33.3%
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
1.677
NOTES:

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

column.

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to]

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,900,000

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment

10th Payment
11th Payment

12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

2,332,972
2,449,621
2,572,102
2,700,707
2,835,743
2,977,530
3,126,406
3,282,727
3,446,863

3,619,206
3,800,166

3,990,175
4,189,683
4,399,167
4,619,126
4,850,082
5,092,586
5,347,216
5,614,576
5,895,305
6,190,070
6,499,574
6,824,553
7,165,780
7,524,069
7,900,273
8,295,286
8,710,051
9,145,553
9,602,831

155,000,000



