

Grand	Prize	Estim	ate
-------	-------	--------------	-----

Issued 03/17/17

Graduated Payments

2,332,972

155,000,000

Total

1st Payment

					•					,	
										2nd Payment	2,449,621
				ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH		COVE	RAGE	3rd Payment	2,572,102
	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	4th Payment	2,700,707
										5th Payment	2,835,743
1	02/25/17	Sat	\$27,777,408	\$40,000,000	\$40,000,000	\$24,434,941.97	1.637	4.6%	4.6%	6th Payment	2,977,530
2	03/01/17	Wed	\$25,012,404	\$53,924,093	\$53,000,000	\$32,400,000.00	1.637	4.2%	8.6%	7th Payment	3,126,406
3	03/04/17	Sat	\$28,868,654	\$71,234,895	\$68,000,000	\$40,800,000.00	1.666	4.8%	13.0%	8th Payment	3,282,727
4	03/08/17	Wed	\$26,936,478	\$86,495,740	\$85,000,000	\$51,000,000.00	1.666	4.5%	17.0%	9th Payment	3,446,863
5	03/11/17	Sat	\$32,550,214	\$106,637,705	\$104,000,000	\$61,400,000.00	1.693	5.4%	21.5%	10th Payment	3,619,206
6	03/15/17	Wed	\$29,851,224	\$123,374,192	\$123,000,000	\$72,700,000.00	1.693	5.0%	25.4%	11th Payment	3,800,166
7	03/18/17	Sat	\$34,962,185	\$139,801,547	\$141,000,000	\$84,100,000.00	1.677	5.8%	29.7%	12th Payment	3,990,175
8	03/22/17	Wed	\$31,045,273	\$155,423,843	\$155,000,000	\$92,400,000.00	1.677	5.2%	33.3%	13th Payment	4,189,683
9	03/25/17	Sat					1.677			14th Payment	4,399,167
10	03/29/17	Wed					1.677			15th Payment	4,619,126
11	04/01/17	Sat					1.677			16th Payment	4,850,082
12	04/05/17	Wed					1.677			17th Payment	5,092,586
13	04/08/17	Sat					1.677			18th Payment	5,347,216
14	04/12/17	Wed					1.677			19th Payment	5,614,576
15	04/15/17	Sat					1.677			20th Payment	5,895,305
16	04/19/17	Wed					1.677			21st Payment	6,190,070
17	04/22/17	Sat					1.677			22nd Payment	6,499,574
18	04/26/17	Wed					1.677			23rd Payment	6,824,553
19	04/29/17	Sat					1.677			24th Payment	7,165,780
20	05/03/17	Wed					1.677			25th Payment	7,524,069
21	05/06/17	Sat					1.677			26th Payment	7,900,273
22	05/10/17	Wed					1.677			27th Payment	8,295,286
										28th Payment	8,710,051
			NOTES:						—	29th Payment	9,145,553
				L JACKPOT column show	s the expected funded j	ackpot, unless guar	anteee, b	ut is subjec	t to	30th Payment	9,602,831
			1								

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

Guarantee: Jackpot starts at \$40 million and increases by a minimum of \$10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$40,000,000 Cash Value \$23,900,000

⁽²⁾ The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE